The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MHW OPERATIONS FUND 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-22
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
ACH to Ja'dan Johnson
Invoice to Devpost Inc.
Amazon
Amazon

WITHDRAWN: $4,034.86. DEPOSITED: $4,038.26.

ID Amount Balance
$0.00
txn QmHLrmM -$3,615.00 -$3,615.00
txn_ 9KHyJKl $4,038.26 $423.26
txn JxHvzqE -$45.97 $377.29
txn_ brHZQ4E -$373.89 $3.40
$3.40

MHW Operations Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from MHW Operations Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



