

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MHW OPERATIONS FUND 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-22	ACH to Ja'dan Johnson	$txn_QmHLrmM$	-\$3,615.00	-\$3,615.00
2025-09-23	Invoice to Devpost Inc.	txn_9KHyJKl	\$4,038.26	\$423.26
2025-09-23	Amazon	txn_JxHvzqE	-\$45.97	\$377.29
2025-09-24	Amazon	txn_brHZQ4E	-\$373.89	\$3.40
	WITHDRAWN: \$4,034.86. DEPOSITED: \$4,038.26.			\$3.40

 $MHW\ Operations\ Fund$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $MHW\ Operations\ Fund$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.